
SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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 ! ! ! , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) ............................................................................
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  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)
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Election Cycle-to-Date
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Receipt For: 

 Primary General
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FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 02/2009)

2700.00

65.00

5000.00

10.00

20.00

WI

WI

2320 E Edgewood Avenue

1195 La Moree Road

6732 Cedar Street

165.00

Ryan for Congress, Inc.

53213-3254
Transaction ID : A1F7597EAFAF14CADAA1

53211-2939

CASan Marcos

Wauwatosa

Shorewood

retired

Reinhart Boerner Van Deuren

Transaction ID : A90BBD9D003CE4181A98
92078-4527

Transaction ID : A55B8D50A7C5A42DFAB3

retired
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24

16

2730.00

2016

1034

2016

2016

Image# 201510089002823847

09

08

08

1182

Space 34

Mrs. Ruth B. Gregory

2015

2015

William R Cummings

2015

Mr. Charles B. Henderson

Retired

Retired

attorney


